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Price
95.89 USD

Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.85% (-0.82)

US6819191064
OoMC

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

17,563 EUR
S&P 500

95.42 USD (100)
96.48 USD (100)
96.70 USD
96.70 USD
95.64 USD
96.71 USD
95.980312 USD
1,723,247
165,400,422.78
24,290
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6819191064&ID_NOTATION=277861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6819191064&ID_NOTATION=277861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1cf46a67c9f0797f6d44f5c62bbe6c93eb15ff50a9dc6ec5ae58c61cddca0f87&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e6b2d471a9bf3141b&time=1714391904&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6742b9ff9210a8ccaec29b257da066f61bac0b48663dfe7d4cdc33f72d79ddd&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6dd8ac56325fecae1&time=1714391904&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba68467d7f63579fa91133f61d15673c5c31d04847337697cad090328266bbc9&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=071357328288904d0&time=1714391904&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ca49762c77d1ab231099f412e122ca6be1d65c58a0a5c7aff765b0101dfa37c&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b13bde855b0bd8bf2&time=1714391904&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6d0ad074b90f0ff59156f39b3be68880394e3623b041ebd4cc41dc6df906537&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5506f6218ff6ba59e&time=1714391904&tool=RSC

OMNICOM GROUP INC.

Details

2024/04/26 22:00:02

Price
95.89 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.85% (-0.82)

ISIN US6819191064
Symbol OoMC
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 17,563 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 95.42 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 96.48 USD (100)
Open 96.70 USD
High 96.70 USD
Low 95.64 USD
Close (prev. day) 96.71 USD
VWAP 95.980312 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,723,247
Trading volume 165,400,422.78
Number of trades 24,290
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +29.09% +5.91% +18.76%
Perf (abs.) +21.61 +5.35 +15.15
Beta 0.67 0.71 0.84
Volatility 19.66 23.47 26.77

ERSTE

Group

106.00
90.00
a0.00
70.00
60.00

50.00

| i
” 'Mn

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

95.32 USD (1,863,270
93.60 USD (1,787,075
89.56 USD (1,602,348
85.94 USD (1,568,452
97.49 USD (2024/03/28
84.43 USD (2024/02/14
99.23 USD (2023/07/18
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
72.20 USD (2023/10/03)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 89.62 EUR
26

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 10:32 89.32 EUR
26

NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 95.89 USD
26

Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 89.84 EUR
26

London Stock 2024/01/ 16:56 90.87 USD

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.00 4

165.40 24,290
0.00 2

0.04 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=277861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35479106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104936165
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5091845
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805294

OMNICOM GROUP INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

31

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

08:00 89.46 EUR 0.00

16:08 89.54 EUR 0.00

08:10 89.84 EUR 0.00

08:08 89.50 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=393017887
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=277863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1893545

OMNICOM GROUP INC.

Company profile
Company Logo

OmnicomGroup

Contact Details
OMNICOM GROUP INC.

280 Park Avenue - 10017 New York
Telefon: +1-212-415-3600
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Cassandra
Santos

Deborah Kissire

Gracia Martore

Leonard
Coleman

Linda Rice

Mark Gerstein

Mary Choksi

Patricia Pineda

Ronnie
Hawkins

Valerie Williams

John D. Wren

Andrea Lennon

Andrew
Castellaneta

Brian Clayton

Daryl Simm

Emily K.
Graham

Joanne Trout

Jonathan
Nelson

Karen van
Bergen

Kathleen
Saxton

Paolo Yuvienco

Philip J.
Angelastro

Rita E.
Rodriguez

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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